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COUNTY AWARD WINNERS 

 
 

Awards Program Winners  Club  Award Donor 
  
ACHIEVEMENT  Ariel Matthews St Luke-Saumsville 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
  Jeremiah Silveus St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
       
AGRICULTURE  Sarah Crisman Fort Valley 4-H /    Virginia 4-H Fund 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
  Jacob Gochenour St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 Olivia Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
  Bayleigh Wright 4-H Livestock Judging Team 
  
BEEF Carter Dotson  4-H Livestock  Virginia 4-H Fund 
 Aubrey Dove  Fort Valley 4-H 
 Lillian Dove  Fort Valley 4-H 
 Taylor Hollar  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 Carter Steed  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 Bayleigh Wright  4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Lane Wakeman  7 Bends 4-H Shooting Ed 
 **Kerrigan Bauserman  Lebanon Church 4-H 
 **Margaret Copp  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H /  
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 **Maggie Eaton  New Market 4-H 
 **Nathaniel Farmer  4-H Livestock / 
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 **Olivia Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 **Jackson Hollar  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Houston Kibler  4-H Lone Star 
 **Savannah Ritenour  Fort Valley 4-H 
 **Faith Sortzi  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
  
CAT CARE Colton Roberts  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
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Awards Program Winners  Club  Award Donor 
 
DAIRY Elenor Bauserman  Cabin Hill 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
 Quay French  4-H Lone Star 
 Thomas “Reed” King  Lebanon Church 4-H 
 David Rhodes  4-H Lone Star 
 Abby Newton  Cabin Hill 4-H 
 
DOG CARE AND Ariel Matthews  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
TRAINING    
 
FOOD AND Lillie Jo Bauserman  Lebanon Church 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
NUTRITION **Natalee Peterson  Lebanon Church 4-H / 
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 **Erin Van Norton  Lebanon Church 4-H 
  
GOAT Peyton Copeland  Cabin Hill 4-H  Virginia 4-H Fund 
 Sarah Crisman  Fort Valley 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 Adalynn Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Peyton Custer  4-H Livestock 
 *Nathaniel Farmer  4-H Livestock / 
    Dominican Republic 4-H  
 *Lukas Gochenour  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Madison Helsley  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Harlie Kibler  4-H Lone Star 
 *Austin Kidwell  4-H Livestock 
 *Cayden Ryman  Lebanon Church 4-H 
 *Isaac Wright  4-H Livestock  
 **Dakota Kibler  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Savannah Kibler  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Emma Price  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Madison Rutz  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 
LEADERSHIP Kerrigan Bauserman  Lebanon Church 4-H   Virginia 4-H Fund 
 Chad Biby  Dominican Republic 4-H  
 Margaret Copp  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H /  
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 Maggie Eaton  New Market 4-H  
 Madison Helsley  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 Natalee Peterson  Lebanon Church 4-H / 
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 
POULTRY *Peyton Copeland  Cabin Hill 4-H  
 **Abby Newton  Cabin Hill 4-H 
 **Jacob Roberts  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
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Awards Program Winners  Club  Award Donor 
 
SHEEP Margaret Copp  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H /  Virginia 4-H Fund 
    Dominican Republic 4-H 
 Maggie Kibler  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Emily Copp  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Sadie Copp  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Brynalee Dysart  4-H Livestock 
 *Samuel Dysart  4-H Lone Star 
 *Tanner Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *George Hawkins IV  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Harlie Kibler  4-H Lone Star 
 *Mackenzie Kibler  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Riley Richards  Cabin Hill 4-H 
 **Marie-Claire des Rosiers  Fort Valley 4-H 
 **Braylei Dysart  4-H Livestock 
 **Olivia Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 **Zacharay Jennelle  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Faith Kibler  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
  
SHOOTING Owen Kowalski  7 Bends 4-H Shooting Ed  Virginia 4-H Fund 
SPORTS  
  
SWINE *Jacob Gochenour  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Adalynn Hawkins   St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Arthur Hawkins  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 *Natalie Helsley  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H / 
    4-H Livestock Judging Team 
 *Jeremiah Silveus  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
 **Carter Steed  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
  
VETERINARY *Erin Reiley  St Luke-Saumsville 4-H 
SCIENCE 
  
WILDLIFE AND *Carter “Lleyton” Jarrell  Lebanon Church 4-H 
FISHERIES    
 
 
 

*Honorable Mention - sponsored by:  Shenandoah County 4-H All Stars 
 
**Continued Achievement - sponsored by:  Shenandoah County 4-H All Stars 
 

Compiled and distributed by Carol B. Nansel, Extension Agent, 4-H, 
Shenandoah County Office of Virginia Cooperative Extension, November 18, 2023. 
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